
Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 79847938

Data publicarii	13.03.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.285,20 RON - 1.285,20 RON

Descriere: manusi cauciucate L - $4 \times 2.6 = 10.40$ prosoape 2kg - $10 \times 27 = 270$ prosop 365 foi - $9 \times 9.9 = 89.10$ saci 35/15 - $35 \times 2.52 = 88.2$ saci 120/10 - $35 \times 4.6 = 161$ z verde 160 x 2.95 = 472 domestos 5l - $1 \times 39.5 = 39.5$ servetele faciale - $12 \times 4.6 = 55.2$ servetele umede - $12 \times 4.4 = 52.8$ faras cu coada - $2 \times 7.5 = 15$ detartrant 750ml - $4 \times 8 = 3$
